London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village

Sunday 12 May

Train ID 2B11 | BUS | 1V12 | BUS | 1R17 | BUS | 1V13 | BUS | 2B15 | 1V16 | BUS | BUS | 1v18 | BUS | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 07.42 08.12 08.42 | 08.57 09.27

Harrow On The Hill 07.54 08.54 | 09.09 09.39

Rickmansworth 08.04 09.04

Chorleywood 08.09 09.09

Chalfont & Latimer 0813 | .... 0913 | ....
AMERSHAM 08.17 | 08.25 08.46 | 08.55 09.17 | 09.32 09.40 | 10.02 10.10
HIGH WYCOMBE ... | 0855 09.25 e 10.10 10.40
Great Missenden 08.24 09.24

Wendover 08.30 09.30

Stoke Mandeville 08.34 .. . .. 09.34 | .. .

AYLESBURY 08.41 0849 | .... | 09.08 0919 | .... | 0941|0949 | .... 1019 | ....
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 08.57 | 09.05 09.27 | 09.35 09.57 | 10.05 10.27 | 10.35
BICESTER VILLAGE 09.35 10.05 10.35 11.05
London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 12 May
Train ID 2B19 | 1v20 | BUS | BUS | 1vV22 | BUS | BUS | 2B23 | 1V24 | BUS | BUS | 1V26 | BUS | BUS | 2B27
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 09.42 | 09.57 10.27 10.42 | 10.57 11.27 11.42
Harrow On The Hill 09.54 | 10.09 10.39 10.54 | 11.09 11.39 11.54
Rickmansworth 10.04 11.04 12.04
Chorleywood 10.09 11.09 12.09
Chalfont & Latimer 1013 | .... o M3 L A I A K]
AMERSHAM 10.17 | 10.32 10.40 | 11.02 1110 | 11.17 | 11.32 11.40 | 12.02 12.10 | 12.17
HIGH WYCOMBE 11.10 1140 | .... 12.10 1240 | ....
Great Missenden 10.24 11.24 12.24
Wendover 10.30 11.30 12.30
Stoke Mandeville 1034 | .. . 1134 | .. . 12.34
AYLESBURY 1041 | 1049 | .... 1119 ... 1141 1149 ... 1219 | ... 12.41
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 10.57 | 11.05 11.27 | 11.35 11.57 | 12.05 12.27 | 12.35

BICESTER VILLAGE 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05

London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 12 May
Train ID 1v28 | BUS | BUS | 1v30 | BUS | BUS | 2B31 | 1v32 | BUS | BUS | 1V34 | BUS | BUS | 2B35 | 1V36
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 11.57 12.27 1242 | 12.57 13.27 1342 | 13.57
Harrow On The Hill 12.09 12.39 12.54 | 13.09 13.39 13.54 | 14.09
Rickmansworth 13.04 14.04
Chorleywood 13.09 14.09
Chalfont & Latimer s 1343 L v | 1443 L
AMERSHAM 12.32 12.40 | 13.02 13.10 | 13.17 | 13.32 13.40 | 14.02 14.10 | 14.17 | 14.32
HIGH WYCOMBE 13.10 1340 | .... 14.10 1440 | ....

Great Missenden 13.24 14.24
Wendover 13.30 14.30

Stoke Mandeville . . 1334 | .. . 14.34 | ..
AYLESBURY 1249 | .... 1319 | .... 1341 | 1349 | ... 1419 | .... 14.41 | 14.49
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 12.57 | 13.05 13.27 | 13.35 13.57 | 14.05 14.27 | 14.35 14.57
BICESTER VILLAGE 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05

Page 1 of 6




London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village

Sunday 12 May

Train ID BUS | BUS | 1vV38 | BUS | BUS | 2B39 | 1v40 | BUS | BUS | 1v42 | BUS | BUS | 2B43 | 1V44 | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 14.27 14.42 | 1457 15.27 15.42 | 15.57

Harrow On The Hill 14.39 14.54 | 15.09 15.39 15.54 | 16.09
Rickmansworth 15.04 16.04

Chorleywood 15.09 16.09

Chalfont & Latimer B e LT K I cee | 1643 Ll
AMERSHAM 14.40 | 15.02 15.10 | 15.17 | 15.32 15.40 | 16.02 16.10 | 16.17 | 16.32

HIGH WYCOMBE 15.10 1540 | .... 16.10 1640 | ....

Great Missenden 15.24 16.24

Wendover 15.30 16.30

Stoke Mandeville .. 1534 | .. . 16.34 | ..
AYLESBURY 1519 | ... 1541 | 1549 | .... 16.19 | ... 16.41 | 1649 | ....
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 15.05 15.27 | 15.35 15.57 | 16.05 16.27 | 16.35 16.57 | 17.05
BICESTER VILLAGE 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35
London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 12 May
Train ID BUS | 1v46 | BUS | BUS | 2B47 | 1v48 | BUS | BUS | 1v50 | BUS | BUS | 2B51 | 1v52 | BUS | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 16.27 16.42 | 16.57 17.27 17.42 | 17.57

Harrow On The Hill 16.39 16.54 | 17.09 17.39 17.54 | 18.09

Rickmansworth 17.04 18.04

Chorleywood 17.09 18.09

Chalfont & Latimer B I A < N cee 1813 L.
AMERSHAM 16.40 | 17.02 17.10 | 17.17 | 17.32 17.40 | 18.02 18.10 | 18.17 | 18.32 18.40
HIGH WYCOMBE 17.10 1740 | .... 18.10 1840 | .... 19.10
Great Missenden 17.24 18.24

Wendover 17.30 18.30

Stoke Mandeville . 1734 | .. . 18.34 | ..

AYLESBURY 1719 | ... 1741 11749 | ... 1819 | .... 1841|1849 | ....
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 17.27 | 17.35 17.57 | 18.05 18.27 | 18.35 18.57 | 19.05
BICESTER VILLAGE 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35
London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village Sunday 12 May
Train ID 1v54 | BUS | BUS | 2B55 | 1V56 | BUS | BUS | 1v58 | BUS | BUS | 2B59 | 1v60 | BUS | BUS | 1V62
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 18.27 18.42 | 18.57 19.27 19.42 | 19.57 20.27
Harrow On The Hill 18.39 18.54 | 19.09 19.39 19.54 | 20.09 20.39
Rickmansworth 19.04 20.04

Chorleywood 19.09 20.09

Chalfont & Latimer s 1943 L1 v 12043 L.
AMERSHAM 19.02 19.10 | 19.17 | 19.32 19.40 | 20.02 20.10 | 20.17 | 20.32 20.40 | 21.02
HIGH WYCOMBE 1940 | .... 20.10 2040 | .... 21.10

Great Missenden 19.24 20.24

Wendover 19.30 20.30

Stoke Mandeville . 1934 | .. . 2034 | .. .
AYLESBURY 1919 | .... 1941 11949 | ... 2019 | .... 204112049 | .... 21.19
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 19.27 | 19.35 19.57 | 20.05 20.27 | 20.35 20.57 | 21.05 21.27
BICESTER VILLAGE 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35

Page 2 of 6




London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village

Sunday 12 May

Train ID BUS | BUS | 2v64 | BUS | BUS | 1R69 | 2v66 | BUS | BUS | 2v68 | BUS | BUS | 2V70 | BUS | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep 20.57 2112 | 21.27 21.57 2227

Harrow On The Hill 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39

Rickmansworth 2119 2149 2219 2249

Chorleywood 21.24 21.54 2224 22.54

Chalfont & Latimer oo 2128 e 21.58 oo | 2228 ... | 22.58 e
AMERSHAM 21.10 | 21.32 21.40 22.02 2210 | 22.32 2240 | 23.02 23.10
HIGH WYCOMBE 2135 ... 22.05 A 2235 ... 2305 .... 23.35
Great Missenden 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09

Wendover 2145 2215 2245 23.15

Stoke Mandeville 2149 .. 12219 2249 23.19

AYLESBURY e 2154 | .. .. 2208 | 2224 | .... 2254 | ... 2324 | ...
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 21.35 22.03 | 22.10 22.33 | 22.40 23.03 | 23.10 23.33 | 2340
BICESTER VILLAGE 22.05 22.40 23.10 23.40 00.10

London to Amersham, High Wycombe Aylesbury & Bicester Village

Train ID 2V72 | BUS | BUS | 2v74 | BUS | BUS | 1U77 | BUS
LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep | 2257 23.27 2342

Harrow On The Hill 23.09 23.39

Rickmansworth 23.19 23.49

Chorleywood 23.24 23.54

Chalfont & Latimer 23.28 L. | 2358 ..., AU
AMERSHAM 23.32 23.40 | 00.02 | 00.10 00.14 | 00.25
HIGH WYCOMBE e 00.05| .... | 00.35 00.50
Great Missenden 23.39 00.09

Wendover 23.45 00.15

Stoke Mandeville 23.49 00.19 ..
AYLESBURY 2354 | ... 00.24 ... | 00.34
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 00.03 | 00.10 00.33 00.40

BICESTER VILLAGE 00.40 01.10

Page 3 of 6

Sunday 12 May




Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London

Sunday 12 May

Train ID BUS | BUS | 2C01 | BUS | BUS | 2C03 | BUS | BUS | 2C04 | BUS | 2H04 | BUS | BUS | 2C12 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE oo 10635 ..., | ... | 0705 ... 0735 | .... 0835 ....
Aylesbury Vale Parkway .. 0705|0713 | .. |07.35 0743 08.05 | 08.13 . 09.05 | 09.13
AYLESBURY cee | oo 0748 oo L. | 0748 08.18 08.48 09.18

Stoke Mandeville . .o 0722 ) .. .. |07.52 08.22 08.52 09.22
Wendover ceee | o | 0726 ... | ... | 07.56 08.26 08.56 09.26

Great Missenden . .o 10732 .. .. 10802 .. 0832 .. |09.02| .. 0932 | ..
HIGH WYCOMBE 07.05| .... | .... |0735| .... | .... | 08.05 ... 0835 .... |09.05 ... | 0915
AMERSHAM 0730 | .. |[07.39[08.00| .. |08.09|08.30 08.39 | 09.00 | 09.09 | 09.30 09.39 | 09.45
Chalfont & Latimer ceee | o | 0743 000 ..., | 0813 08.43 09.13 09.43
Chorleywood . .. | 0746 | .. .. |08.16 08.46 09.16 09.46
Rickmansworth ceee | 0781 Lo || 0821 08.51 09.21 09.51

Harrow On The Hill . .. 10802 .. .. 0832 09.02 09.32 10.02
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr ceee | o {0820 ..., | ... | 0850 09.18 09.50 10.20
Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 12 May
Train ID BUS | 1C13 | 1H12 | BUS | BUS | 1C14 | 2C15 | BUS | BUS | 1C17 | BUS | BUS | 1C21 | 2C22 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE 0855 | .... | .... | .... 10925 .... 0955 | .... 1025 | ....

Aylesbury Vale Parkway 09.25 | 09.33 | .. .. 0955|1003 | .. 10.25 | 10.33 10.55 | 11.03 | ..
AYLESBURY ... | 0938|0957 | .... | ....|10.08 | 10.18 10.38 11.08 | 11.18

Stoke Mandeville . . .. . . .. 10.22 11.22
Wendover v e o oo o] e 110,26 11.26

Great Missenden . . .. . . .. 11032 ) .. . 1132 ..
HIGH WYCOMBE v e 10945 ) Lo Lo | ... [ 1015 ... 11045 P R I 3
AMERSHAM .. | 0955 | .. [10145| .. |10.25|10.39 | 1045 10.55 | 11.15 11.25 | 11.39 | 11.45
Chalfont & Latimer v e s o e 11043 11.43
Chorleywood . . .. . . .. 11046 11.46
Rickmansworth e e s e 11051 11.51
Harrow On The Hill . . .. . . .. 11.02 . . 12.02
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr ... 110321050 | .... | .... | 11.02|11.20 11.32 12.02 | 12.20
Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 12 May
Train ID BUS | 1C23 | BUS | BUS | 1C25 | 2C26 | BUS | BUS | 1C28 | BUS | BUS | 1C31 | 2C32 | BUS | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE 1055 | .... | .... |1125| .... 1155 | .... 1225 | .... 12.55
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 1125|1133 | .. | 1155|1203 | .. 12.25 | 12.33 12.55 | 13.03 | .. 13.25
AYLESBURY oo | M38 ) L] L. | 1208 | 1218 12.38 13.08 | 13.18

Stoke Mandeville . . .. . . 12.22 13.22

Wendover v e L 12,26 13.26

Great Missenden . . .. . oo 1232 .. . 1332 | ..

HIGH WYCOMBE e e M45 ) o | 1245 ... | 1245 e | o135
AMERSHAM .. | 115511215 | .. | 1225|1239 | 1245 12.55 | 13.15 13.25 | 13.39 | 13.45
Chalfont & Latimer v e L e 1243 13.43

Chorleywood . . .. . .. | 1246 13.46

Rickmansworth v e 1251 13.51

Harrow On The Hill . . .. . . 13.02 . . 14.02

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr oo 11232 Lo L. | 13.02 1 13.20 13.32 14.02 | 14.20

Page 4 of 6




Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London

Sunday 12 May

Train ID 1C33 | BUS | BUS | 1C35 | 2C36 | BUS | BUS | 1C37 | BUS | BUS | 1C41 | 2C42 | BUS | BUS | 1C43
BICESTER VILLAGE . 1325 | .... 1355 | .... 1425 | .... 1455 | ....
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 13.33 13.55 | 14.03 | .. 14.25 | 14.33 14.55 | 15.03 | .. 15.25 | 15.33
AYLESBURY 13.38 14.08 | 14.18 14.38 15.08 | 15.18 15.38
Stoke Mandeville 14.22 15.22

Wendover 14.26 15.26

Great Missenden . 1432 | .. . 15.32

HIGH WYCOMBE ... | 1345 R R I ... | 1445 e | ... | 1515
AMERSHAM 13.55 | 14.15 14.25 | 14.39 | 14.45 14.55 | 15.15 15.25 | 15.39 | 15.45 15.55
Chalfont & Latimer 14.43 15.43

Chorleywood 14.46 15.46

Rickmansworth 14.51 15.51

Harrow On The Hill . . 15.02 . . 16.02 .
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 14.32 15.02 | 15.20 15.30 16.02 | 16.20 16.32
Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 12 May
Train ID BUS | BUS | 1C45 | 2C46 | BUS | BUS | 1C48 | BUS | BUS | 1C51 | 2C52 | BUS | BUS | 1C53 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE 1525 | .... 1555 | .... 1625 | .... 16.55 | ....
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 15.55 | 16.03 | .. 16.25 | 16.33 16.55 | 17.03 | .. 17.25 | 17.33
AYLESBURY 16.08 | 16.18 16.38 17.08 | 17.18 17.38

Stoke Mandeville 16.22 17.22

Wendover 16.26 17.26

Great Missenden . 16.32 | .. . 1732 .. .
HIGH WYCOMBE 15.45 e | ... 1615 .... | 1645 ceeo | oo | 1715 ... | 1745
AMERSHAM 16.15 16.25 | 16.39 | 16.45 16.55 | 17.15 17.25 | 17.39 | 17.45 17.55 | 18.15
Chalfont & Latimer 16.43 17.43

Chorleywood 16.46 17.46

Rickmansworth 16.51 17.51

Harrow On The Hill .. 17.02 .. . 18.02 .

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 17.03 | 17.20 17.32 18.02 | 18.20 18.32
Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 12 May
Train ID BUS | 1C55 | 2C56 | BUS | BUS | 1C58 | BUS | BUS | 1C61 | 2C62 | BUS | BUS | 1C64 | 1H61 | BUS
BICESTER VILLAGE 1725 | .... 1755 | .... 1825 | .... 1855 | ....

Aylesbury Vale Parkway 17.55 | 18.03 | .. 18.25 | 18.33 18.55 | 19.03 | .. 19.25 | 1933 | ..
AYLESBURY 18.08 | 18.18 18.38 19.08 | 19.18 19.38 | 19.56

Stoke Mandeville 18.22 19.22

Wendover 18.26 19.26

Great Missenden 1832 .. .. 1932 | .. .
HIGH WYCOMBE e | ... 11815 .... | 18.45 e | oo 1195 cevo | ... ] 20.00
AMERSHAM 18.25 | 18.39 | 18.45 18.55 | 19.15 19.25 | 19.39 | 19.45 19.55 | 20.11 | 20.30
Chalfont & Latimer 18.43 19.43

Chorleywood 18.46 19.46

Rickmansworth 18.51 19.51

Harrow On The Hill . 19.02 .. .. | 20.02 . .

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 19.02 | 19.20 19.32 20.02 | 20.20 20.32 | 20.50

Page 5 of 6




Bicester Village, Aylesbury, High Wycombe & Amersham to London Sunday 12 May

Train ID BUS | 2C67 | BUS | 1H67 | BUS | BUS | 2C72 | BUS | 1H71 | BUS | BUS | 2C76 | BUS | BUS | 2C80
BICESTER VILLAGE 1930 | ... | ... | oo | 012030 .. o | e 2130 L oL 12200 ..
Aylesbury Vale Parkway 20.00 | 2013 | .. . .. 121.00 | 2113 | .. . .. 122002213 | .. |2230 2243
AYLESBURY ce.. 2018 | ... 12056 ) L. | L 2148 oL | 2156 L. | L. (2248 oL | L. | 2248
Stoke Mandeville ..o |2022 .. . . oo 2122 L. . . oo 2222 .. .. | 2252
Wendover ce 12026 oL | 2126 | e 2226 | L | 2256
Great Missenden .o 12032 .. . . o1 2132) .. . . Lo 2232 .. .. ] 23.02
HIGH WYCOMBE ceee | o 12035 Lo 2105 L. | oL | 2135 L. 12205 L. oLl 12235 L | Ll
AMERSHAM .. 120392100 | 211112130 | .. |2139|2200 2211|2230 | .. |2239]23.00| .. |23.09
Chalfont & Latimer e 12043 o 2043 | 2243 L 2313
Chorleywood .. | 2046 .. . . Lo 2146 .. . . .| 2246 .. .. | 23.16
Rickmansworth e 12051 | 2B 225 232
Harrow On The Hill 2102 .. . . L2202 .. . . ..o 23.02) .. .. 2332
LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr e 21200 Lo 2147 ) Lo o | 2220 ... | 2247 oL oo 23200 ... | ... | 2348

Page 6 of 6




